
A- *Anodized aluminum
Stainless Steel        S-

N- Natural color

Momentary: Means that when you push switch and then move your finger, the actuator will back 
to the original position.

Technical Data

Anti-Vandal IK09/ Sealed IP65

Normal Open/ Normal Closed

Domed/ Flat/ High Flat Front

Stainless Steel/ Brass

1,000,000 cycles momentary
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Dimension

Vandal Resistant Switch Φ19mm

Type V19-F

Front Shape Flat

Terminal Screw/ Pin(2.8X0.5)

Max. Switch Rating 2A 48VDC

Contact Resistance ≤50mΩ

Insulation Resistance ≥1000mΩ

Dielectric Strengh 2000VAC

Operation Temp. -20℃~+55℃

Mechanical Life 1,000,000cycles

Electrical Life 200,000cycles

Contact Material Silver Alloy
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Suggested Panel Cutout

Max. Panel Thickness: 0.315 (8mm)
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Torque

Operation Pressure

Protection
Material

Actuator

Body

Base

V19-B V19-H

Domed High Flat

5~14Nm

approx. 5N

IP65/ IK09

Stainless Steel/ Nickel plated brass/ *Gold plated Brass/ *Anodized Aluminum

Stainless Steel/ Nickel plated brass/ *Gold plated Brass/ *Anodized Aluminum

PBT

V19-H V19-F V19-B

V19-H/P V19-F/P V19-B/P

2.8
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Order Code

*Material can be customized.

V19-B-1-G

V19-H-1-S

  Actuator Material               Marking
Series                   Options Terminal    Function  Finish Options

V19 Flat Pin(2.8x0.5)
H- High Screw blank
B- Domed

Custom Markings Available
F- P-
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Screw

Solder

*Gold
N- Nickel
G-

0.744 (18.9)

0.
70

9 
(1

8.
0)

0.
94

5 
(2

4.
0)

0.
15

3 
(3

.9
)

0.
09

9 
(2

.5
)

0.
14

2 
(3

.6
)

0.744 (18.9) 0.744 (18.9)

0.
70

9 
(1

8.
0)

0.
94

5 
(2

4.
0)

0.
70

9 
(1

8.
0)

0.
94

5 
(2

4.
0)

0.
25

6 
(6

.5
)

1- NO
Momentary:

P- Polished
Brushed blank

2- NC
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Momentary: Means that when you push switch and then move your finger, the actuator will back 
to the original position.

Technical Data

Anti-Vandal IK09/ Sealed IP65

Normal Open/ Normal Closed

Domed/ Flat/ High Flat Front

Stainless Steel/ Brass

1,000,000 cyles momentary
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Dimension

Vandal Resistant Switch Φ19mm (Short) 

Type Vs19-F

Actuator Options Flat

Terminal Screw/ Pin(2.8X0.5)

Max. Switch Rating 2A 48VDC

Contact Resistance ≤50mΩ

Insulation Resistance ≥1000mΩ

Dielectric Strengh 2000VAC

Operation Temp. -20℃~+55℃

Mechanical Life 1,000,000cycles

Electrical Life 200,000cycles

Contact Material Silver Alloy
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Suggested Panel Cutout

Max. Panel Thickness: 0.236(6mm)

HEX NUT

M19X1.0

Exploded View Assembled View
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Torque

Operation Pressure

Protection
Material

Actuator

Body

Base

Vs19-B Vs19-H

Domed High Flat

5~14Nm

approx. 5.5N

IP65/ IK09

Stainless Steel/ Brass/ *Gold plated Brass

Stainless Steel/ Chrome, Nickel plated brass/ *Gold plated Brass

PBT

Vs19-H Vs19-F Vs19-B
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Order Code

*Material can be customized.

Vs19-F-P-1-S
Vs19-H-1-S

     Actuator Material               Marking
Series                    Options Terminal    Function  Finish Options

Vs19 Flat Pin(2.8x0.5)
H - High
B - Domed

Custom Markings Available
F - P-
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Vs19-B-1-S

Screw

Solder

0.236 (6.0)

Screw blank
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1- NO
Momentary:

2- NC

Function
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A- *Anodized aluminum
Stainless Steel        S-

N- Natural color

*Gold
N- Nickel
G-

P- Polished
Brushed blank

++ Wrestt Group Co.,Ltd. +Rm 302,Hongya Jingyuan,Wuniu,Wenzhou China 325603 + sales@wrestt.com + www.kirsting.com ++      ++




